
FIELD SALES ADVISORS

REGION OPS CONTACT STATE(S) NAME PHONE # EMAIL

Norm Krumpschmid
SVP, FIELD SALES

norm.krumpschmid@nationalmi.com

AK, IA, IL, 
KS, MN, 
MO, ND, 
NE, SD, WI

Suzette  
Fernow
DIRECTOR,  
RISK OPERATIONS

510.788.8659

suzette.fernow@ 
nationalmi.com

Michael Neiman
REGIONAL MANAGING DIR.

925.899.8930 michael.neiman@nationalmi.com

Alaska, Iowa, Kansas, 
Missouri, Nebraska, 
South Dakota

Nick Campos
REGIONAL TEAM LEAD 515.419.9287 nick.campos@nationalmi.com

Kansas, Missouri Robin Logan
ACCOUNT MANAGER 816.830.7174 robin.logan@nationalmi.com

Illinois Annie Chae
ACCOUNT MANAGER 702.606.3914 annie.chae@nationalmi.com

Wisconsin
Jan Brezina
ACCOUNT MANAGER 262.347.8156 jan.brezina@nationalmi.com

Minnesota, 
North Dakota,  
South Dakota

Trevor Enroth
ACCOUNT MANAGER 952.465.7171 trevor.enroth@nationalmi.com
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